
                                Badger South Championship Meet
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                                         Stoughton, WI
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                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 1518 Charlie Ellenbecker      11 Monona Grove                 16:29.0  5:19 
      2    2 1573 Dylan Scace              11 Monroe                       16:34.4  5:21 
      3    3 1521 James Giftos             10 Monona Grove                 16:37.2  5:21 
      4    4 1507 Reed Anderson            10 Monona Grove                 16:45.6  5:24 
      5    5 1557 Nick Baumann             12 Monroe                       16:55.4  5:27 
      6    6 1617 Hudson Kugel             12 Oregon                       16:58.0  5:28 
      7    7 1673 Tristan Jenny            12 Stoughton                    17:04.6  5:30 
      8    8 1679 Garrett Model            12 Stoughton                    17:10.1  5:32 
      9    9 1685 Owen Roe                 12 Stoughton                    17:10.5  5:32 
     10   10 1522 Eddie Gnewuch            10 Monona Grove                 17:14.5  5:33 
     11   11 1524 Gage Hunter              11 Monona Grove                 17:22.7  5:36 
     12   12 1616 Joshua Klahn             12 Oregon                       17:23.8  5:36 
     13   13 1612 Sam Hakes                12 Oregon                       17:26.8  5:37 
     14   14 1456 Noah Krueger             12 Milton                       17:29.3  5:38 
     15   15 1565 Drake Ingold             11 Monroe                       17:32.2  5:39 
     16   16 1412 Kamden Midtlien          10 Fort Atkinson                17:36.0  5:40 
     17   17 1569 Kyle Legler              10 Monroe                       17:39.0  5:41 
     18   18 1520 Carlos Gatica            10 Monona Grove                 17:51.0  5:45 
     19   19 1353 Matt Gilles              10 Edgewood                     17:54.3  5:46 
     20   20 1669 Parker Flint             10 Stoughton                    17:54.7  5:46 
     21   21 1605 Nathan Buchert           12 Oregon                       17:57.2  5:47 
     22   22 1576 Jonah Tostrud            11 Monroe                       17:59.0  5:48 
     23   23 1529 Alex Krause              11 Monona Grove                 17:59.2  5:48 
     24   24 1367 Ned Stanley              12 Edgewood                     18:00.0  5:48 
     25      1534 Caden Nelson             10 Monona Grove                 18:01.2  5:48 
     26   25 1350 Tommy Crooks             11 Edgewood                     18:02.8  5:49 
     27   26 1408 Michael Leary            11 Fort Atkinson                18:07.1  5:50 
     28   27 1566 Parker Ingold            12 Monroe                       18:09.0  5:51 
     29   28 1463 Cameron Pumilia          12 Milton                       18:12.0  5:52 
     30   29 1572 Ryan Peterson            12 Monroe                       18:12.4  5:52 
     31   30 1351 Henry Demarco            12 Edgewood                     18:17.7  5:54 
     32   31 1347 Tommy Beyer              10 Edgewood                     18:18.9  5:54 
     33   32 1422 Derek Vaillancourt       11 Fort Atkinson                18:19.1  5:54 
     34   33 1668 Carson Fleres            11 Stoughton                    18:19.6  5:54 
     35   34 1671 Tanner Hanson            11 Stoughton                    18:20.6  5:55 
     36   35 1363 Matthew Schmitt          12 Edgewood                     18:23.0  5:56 
     37   36 1360 Cole Macauley            12 Edgewood                     18:23.9  5:56 
     38   37 1680 Gavin Model              09 Stoughton                    18:26.4  5:57 
     39      1672 Garrett Herbst           10 Stoughton                    18:29.9  5:58 
     40   38 1475 Davis Turk               10 Milton                       18:30.3  5:58 
     41   39 1477 Devin Woodcock           09 Milton                       18:42.9  6:02 
     42   40 1604 Connor Brickley          11 Oregon                       18:44.3  6:02 
     43   41 1619 Benjamin Lokuta          12 Oregon                       18:45.5  6:03 
     44   42 1470 Jacob Snow               09 Milton                       18:52.9  6:05 
     45      1575 Josh Smith               12 Monroe                       18:55.1  6:06 
     46   43 1413 Sebastian Mitchell       11 Fort Atkinson                18:59.1  6:07 
     47   44 1407 Nolan Kraus              11 Fort Atkinson                19:06.6  6:10 
     48   45 1621 Steele Mellum            10 Oregon                       19:06.7  6:10 
     49   46 1423 Tyler Vaillancourt       11 Fort Atkinson                19:07.6  6:10 
     50   47 1410 Jeremiah Mansavage       10 Fort Atkinson                19:11.5  6:11 
     51      1603 Ben Boerigter            11 Oregon                       19:13.1  6:12 
     52   48 1472 Miles Stuckey            09 Milton                       19:25.6  6:16 
     53      1416 Marcus Pechous           10 Fort Atkinson                19:45.1  6:22 
     54   49 1445 Noah Brown               11 Milton                       19:56.0  6:25 
     55      1467 Connor Shannon           12 Milton                       21:15.7  6:51 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    29  Monona Grove                          (16:53.8  84:29.0 0:53.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Charlie Ellenbecker       11 16:29.0
  2      3  James Giftos              10 16:37.2
  3      4  Reed Anderson             10 16:45.6
  4     10  Eddie Gnewuch             10 17:14.5
  5     11  Gage Hunter               11 17:22.7
  6   ( 18) Carlos Gatica             10 17:51.0
  7   ( 23) Alex Krause               11 17:59.2
  
  2.    61  Monroe                                (17:20.0  86:40.0 1:24.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Dylan Scace               11 16:34.4
  2      5  Nick Baumann              12 16:55.4
  3     15  Drake Ingold              11 17:32.2
  4     17  Kyle Legler               10 17:39.0
  5     22  Jonah Tostrud             11 17:59.0
  6   ( 27) Parker Ingold             12 18:09.0
  7   ( 29) Ryan Peterson             12 18:12.4
  
  3.    77  Stoughton                             (17:31.9  87:39.5 1:15.0)
====================================================
  1      7  Tristan Jenny             12 17:04.6
  2      8  Garrett Model             12 17:10.1
  3      9  Owen Roe                  12 17:10.5
  4     20  Parker Flint              10 17:54.7
  5     33  Carson Fleres             11 18:19.6
  6   ( 34) Tanner Hanson             11 18:20.6
  7   ( 37) Gavin Model               09 18:26.4
  
  4.    92  Oregon                                (17:42.1  88:30.1 1:46.3)
====================================================
  1      6  Hudson Kugel              12 16:58.0
  2     12  Joshua Klahn              12 17:23.8
  3     13  Sam Hakes                 12 17:26.8
  4     21  Nathan Buchert            12 17:57.2
  5     40  Connor Brickley           11 18:44.3
  6   ( 41) Benjamin Lokuta           12 18:45.5
  7   ( 45) Steele Mellum             10 19:06.7
  
  5.   129  Edgewood                              (18:06.8  90:33.7 0:24.6)
====================================================
  1     19  Matt Gilles               10 17:54.3
  2     24  Ned Stanley               12 18:00.0
  3     25  Tommy Crooks              11 18:02.8
  4     30  Henry Demarco             12 18:17.7
  5     31  Tommy Beyer               10 18:18.9
  6   ( 35) Matthew Schmitt           12 18:23.0
  7   ( 36) Cole Macauley             12 18:23.9
  
  6.   161  Fort Atkinson                         (18:25.6  92:07.9 1:30.6)
====================================================
  1     16  Kamden Midtlien           10 17:36.0
  2     26  Michael Leary             11 18:07.1
  3     32  Derek Vaillancourt        11 18:19.1
  4     43  Sebastian Mitchell        11 18:59.1
  5     44  Nolan Kraus               11 19:06.6
  6   ( 46) Tyler Vaillancourt        11 19:07.6
  7   ( 47) Jeremiah Mansavage        10 19:11.5



        
                                Badger South Championship Meet
                                     Stoughton High School
                                         Stoughton, WI
                                       October 15, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   161  Milton                                (18:21.5  91:47.4 1:23.6)
====================================================
  1     14  Noah Krueger              12 17:29.3
  2     28  Cameron Pumilia           12 18:12.0
  3     38  Davis Turk                10 18:30.3
  4     39  Devin Woodcock            09 18:42.9
  5     42  Jacob Snow                09 18:52.9
  6   ( 48) Miles Stuckey             09 19:25.6
  7   ( 49) Noah Brown                11 19:56.0
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 1538 Charlie Binzley          10 Monona Grove                 17:59.2  5:48 
      2    2 1517 Nathan Devault           10 Monona Grove                 18:22.7  5:55 
      3    3 3482 Hunter Zaemisch          11 Stoughton                    18:35.2  5:59 
      4    4 1568 Jason Koller             11 Monroe                       18:36.5  6:00 
      5    5 1683 Emmett Post              11 Stoughton                    18:42.7  6:02 
      6    6 1359 Menatu Maaneb De Macedo  12 Edgewood                     18:43.8  6:02 
      7    7 1561 Dylan Fahrney            09 Monroe                       18:44.8  6:03 
      8    8 3480 Nickolas Walker          10 Stoughton                    18:50.3  6:04 
      9    9 1627 Hogan Schulz             10 Oregon                       18:57.5  6:07 
     10   10 3481 Brandon Wheeler          11 Stoughton                    19:00.3  6:08 
     11   11 1516 Soren Davick             11 Monona Grove                 19:01.1  6:08 
     12   12 1577 Hunter Wild              11 Monroe                       19:03.4  6:09 
     13   13 1533 Jake Mechler             10 Monona Grove                 19:04.3  6:09 
     14   14 1629 Carson Timberlake        11 Oregon                       19:12.8  6:12 
     15   15 1681 Nathan Moll              12 Stoughton                    19:14.2  6:12 
     16   16 1559 Trevor Boll              09 Monroe                       19:14.8  6:12 
     17   17 1678 Sean McLaury             11 Stoughton                    19:18.3  6:13 
     18   18 1532 River Liston             12 Monona Grove                 19:19.5  6:14 
     19   19 1628 Hayden Storms            12 Oregon                       19:20.8  6:14 
     20   20 1411 Eli McCready             11 Fort Atkinson                19:21.5  6:14 
     21   21 1357 David Kimbel             10 Edgewood                     19:22.0  6:15 
     22   22 1600 Tait Baldus              11 Oregon                       19:22.6  6:15 
     23   23 1450 Brendon Harbrecht        10 Milton                       19:23.6  6:15 
     24   24 1519 Ethan Frydenlund         09 Monona Grove                 19:25.3  6:16 
     25   25 1558 Brok Bertalot            11 Monroe                       19:25.7  6:16 
     26   26 1352 Paul Fitchen             10 Edgewood                     19:35.3  6:19 
     27   27 1622 Will Oelke               10 Oregon                       19:41.6  6:21 
     28   28 1361 Matthew Moyes            09 Edgewood                     19:42.1  6:21 
     29   29 1424 Owen Yin                 10 Fort Atkinson                19:42.8  6:21 
     30   30 1400 Braeden Calvillo         10 Fort Atkinson                19:45.6  6:22 
     31   31 1606 Sean Bychowski           10 Oregon                       19:45.7  6:22 
     32   32 1567 Andy Johnson             12 Monroe                       19:47.6  6:23 
     33   33 1462 Dominic Pickart          12 Milton                       19:48.6  6:23 
     34   34 1510 Sebastian Bingham        09 Monona Grove                 19:49.7  6:23 
     35   35 1564 DJ Gersbach              11 Monroe                       19:51.2  6:24 
     36   36 1675 Brandon Klein            12 Stoughton                    19:53.0  6:24 
     37   37 1625 Damien Rice              09 Oregon                       19:53.3  6:25 
     38      1674 Tyler Kalagian           09 Stoughton                    19:53.4  6:25 
     39   38 1356 Anthony Hying            12 Edgewood                     19:53.4  6:25 
     40      1666 Nic Brown                10 Stoughton                    19:55.9  6:25 
     41      1560 Jake Brower              09 Monroe                       19:56.1  6:25 
     42      1610 Charles Donovan          12 Oregon                       19:56.4  6:26 
     43      1574 Brennan Shelton          10 Monroe                       19:57.4  6:26 
     44   39 1419 Devin Riggs              12 Fort Atkinson                19:57.7  6:26 
     45      1623 Jackson Pfeffer          12 Oregon                       19:58.4  6:26 
     46   40 1461 Alex Pember              09 Milton                       19:58.7  6:26 
     47      1511 Travis Bird              11 Monona Grove                 19:59.2  6:26 
     48   41 1417 Tadyn Punzel             12 Fort Atkinson                20:03.8  6:28 
     49      1664 Jared Bauer              09 Stoughton                    20:09.2  6:30 
     50   42 1366 Marc Shean               12 Edgewood                     20:11.0  6:30 
     51      1513 Raven Coil Otto          10 Monona Grove                 20:13.2  6:31 
     52   43 1345 Philip Anderson          12 Edgewood                     20:17.6  6:32 
     53   44 1465 Ethan Schabacker         12 Milton                       20:20.5  6:33 
     54      1609 Ross Corell              10 Oregon                       20:20.8  6:33 
     55      1512 Antonio Cabello          11 Monona Grove                 20:25.4  6:35 
     56   45 1469 Gabe Sizemore            12 Milton                       20:26.8  6:35 
     57      1661 Jack Albert              09 Stoughton                    20:27.9  6:36 
     58      1358 Kyeonghun Lee            11 Edgewood                     20:28.4  6:36 
     59      1687 Tyler Segerson           09 Stoughton                    20:28.8  6:36 
     60   46 1448 Andrew Davis             12 Milton                       20:29.6  6:36 
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61      1537 Tommy Shanahan           11 Monona Grove                 20:30.3  6:36 
     62      1614 Benjamin Hessler         10 Oregon                       20:31.3  6:37 
     63   47 1421 Austin Trevino           12 Fort Atkinson                20:31.8  6:37 
     64      1348 Jack Brolin              09 Edgewood                     20:32.6  6:37 
     65   48 1464 Nico Pusateri            12 Milton                       20:34.3  6:38 
     66   49 1401 Ben Dresdow              11 Fort Atkinson                20:34.9  6:38 
     67      1515 Leo Curatola             10 Monona Grove                 20:35.7  6:38 
     68      1514 Kevin Cortes             11 Monona Grove                 20:36.0  6:38 
     69      1530 Braedon Krause           11 Monona Grove                 20:38.1  6:39 
     70      1452 Keegan Jausch            12 Milton                       20:40.0  6:40 
     71      1446 Evan Burnside            09 Milton                       20:41.7  6:40 
     72      1528 Evan Johnson             09 Monona Grove                 20:42.3  6:40 
     73      1440 Jack Barrette            11 Milton                       20:45.7  6:41 
     74      1457 Mason Lebakken           10 Milton                       20:50.8  6:43 
     75      1676 Traeton Kooima           12 Stoughton                    20:51.0  6:43 
     76      1556 Tyler Barker             09 Monroe                       20:54.2  6:44 
     77      1355 Ethan Hughes             09 Edgewood                     20:54.4  6:44 
     78      1414 Walter Moran             12 Fort Atkinson                20:56.0  6:45 
     79      1405 Ryan Hartman             09 Fort Atkinson                20:57.6  6:45 
     80      1508 Connor Attaway           10 Monona Grove                 20:59.1  6:46 
     81      1354 Joeseph Hellenbrand      11 Edgewood                     20:59.6  6:46 
     82      1570 Mitch Millner            12 Monroe                       21:01.4  6:46 
     83      1688 Simon Shelley            10 Stoughton                    21:07.4  6:48 
     84      1563 Zeke Frankford           12 Monroe                       21:08.8  6:49 
     85      1451 Riley Jauch              09 Milton                       21:11.2  6:50 
     86      1458 Bodie Locke              11 Milton                       21:11.7  6:50 
     87      1615 Gabriel Karr             10 Oregon                       21:13.4  6:50 
     88      1662 Malachi Alvarez          12 Stoughton                    21:14.0  6:51 
     89      1684 Nathan Rein              09 Stoughton                    21:14.5  6:51 
     90      1409 Tony Maffiola            11 Fort Atkinson                21:14.6  6:51 
     91      1539 Graham Wagner            12 Monona Grove                 21:14.9  6:51 
     92      1601 Ethan Bauer              10 Oregon                       21:15.1  6:51 
     93      1441 Will Baumann             12 Milton                       21:17.7  6:52 
     94      1439 Mitchell Applebeck       10 Milton                       21:22.7  6:53 
     95      1403 Hunter Furley            12 Fort Atkinson                21:27.8  6:55 
     96      1607 Will Cihla               11 Oregon                       21:30.3  6:56 
     97      1665 David Beach              09 Stoughton                    21:31.9  6:56 
     98      1611 Connor Faris             09 Oregon                       21:35.5  6:57 
     99      1365 Kevin Shean              09 Edgewood                     21:36.4  6:58 
    100      1608 Sam Collins              11 Oregon                       21:38.8  6:59 
    101      1404 Mitchell Goldsmith       09 Fort Atkinson                21:39.2  6:59 
    102      1626 Garrett Schmidt          10 Oregon                       21:39.7  6:59 
    103      1689 Sawyer Smith             11 Stoughton                    21:41.8  6:59 
    104      1624 Sam Pieper               11 Oregon                       21:43.0  7:00 
    105      1364 Spencer Sheahan          10 Edgewood                     21:45.6  7:01 
    106      1598 Blake Anderson           09 Oregon                       21:46.2  7:01 
    107      1449 Calvin Dobson            12 Milton                       21:48.2  7:02 
    108      1536 Thomas Rathert           12 Monona Grove                 22:02.6  7:06 
    109      1613 Adam Hanke               09 Oregon                       22:06.3  7:07 
    110      1474 Barrette Tom             09 Milton                       22:08.4  7:08 
    111      1454 Lucas Jessie             11 Milton                       22:08.7  7:08 
    112      1509 Baxter Beckwith          09 Monona Grove                 22:09.4  7:08 
    113      1460 Matt Messer              10 Milton                       22:11.0  7:09 
    114      1599 Tyler Bade               11 Oregon                       22:14.9  7:10 
    115      1686 Evan Schreier            09 Stoughton                    22:16.1  7:11 
    116      1562 Dan Flom                 09 Monroe                       22:17.3  7:11 
    117      1618 Sawyer Lachance          11 Oregon                       22:17.9  7:11 
    118      1346 Brody Andes              10 Edgewood                     22:18.1  7:11 
    119      1415 Nemo Nadory              10 Fort Atkinson                22:24.9  7:13 
    120      1406 Ben Hess                 10 Fort Atkinson                22:36.8  7:17 
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
    121      1677 Kaleb Louis              12 Stoughton                    22:49.9  7:21 
    122      1402 Sebastian Ender          12 Fort Atkinson                23:02.7  7:26 
    123      1418 Aidan Riggs              10 Fort Atkinson                23:06.6  7:27 
    124      1525 Jacob Hutchinson         11 Monona Grove                 23:08.9  7:28 
    125      1368 Nick Trameri             10 Edgewood                     23:17.0  7:30 
    126      1473 Brendan Sukus            12 Milton                       23:26.8  7:33 
    127      1453 Killian Jausch           11 Milton                       23:27.6  7:34 
    128      1690 Alec Tebon               11 Stoughton                    23:28.1  7:34 
    129      1476 Jack Wilkinson           12 Milton                       23:29.0  7:34 
    130      1602 Luke Beirne              09 Oregon                       23:30.6  7:35 
    131      1663 Steven Balthazor         12 Stoughton                    23:30.9  7:35 
    132      1527 Pablo Jeffries           09 Monona Grove                 23:35.0  7:36 
    133      1670 David Graffin            12 Stoughton                    23:35.9  7:36 
    134      1362 Ben Pankratz             09 Edgewood                     23:37.6  7:37 
    135      1526 Nathaniel Israel         10 Monona Grove                 24:04.3  7:45 
    136      1459 Carter Lopez             09 Milton                       24:10.5  7:47 
    137      1620 Devin Meester            11 Oregon                       24:23.1  7:51 
    138      1471 Ryan Stevenson           12 Milton                       24:23.8  7:52 
    139      1535 Rheinard Ortiz           10 Monona Grove                 24:26.4  7:52 
    140      1443 Casey Brandt             12 Milton                       24:38.3  7:56 
    141      1444 Jobey Brown              10 Milton                       24:55.1  8:02 
    142      1438 Jarrett Abbott           12 Milton                       25:15.7  8:08 
    143      1349 Ben Brown                12 Edgewood                     25:24.0  8:11 
    144      1399 Kory Bina                10 Fort Atkinson                26:03.3  8:24 
    145      1447 Mark Daane               12 Milton                       26:56.0  8:41 
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    41  Stoughton                             (18:52.6  94:22.7 0:39.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Hunter Zaemisch           11 18:35.2
  2      5  Emmett Post               11 18:42.7
  3      8  Nickolas Walker           10 18:50.3
  4     10  Brandon Wheeler           11 19:00.3
  5     15  Nathan Moll               12 19:14.2
  6   ( 17) Sean McLaury              11 19:18.3
  7   ( 36) Brandon Klein             12 19:53.0
  
  2.    45  Monona Grove                          (18:45.4  93:46.8 1:20.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Charlie Binzley           10 17:59.2
  2      2  Nathan Devault            10 18:22.7
  3     11  Soren Davick              11 19:01.1
  4     13  Jake Mechler              10 19:04.3
  5     18  River Liston              12 19:19.5
  6   ( 24) Ethan Frydenlund          09 19:25.3
  7   ( 34) Sebastian Bingham         09 19:49.7
  
  3.    64  Monroe                                (19:01.1  95:05.2 0:49.2)
====================================================
  1      4  Jason Koller              11 18:36.5
  2      7  Dylan Fahrney             09 18:44.8
  3     12  Hunter Wild               11 19:03.4
  4     16  Trevor Boll               09 19:14.8
  5     25  Brok Bertalot             11 19:25.7
  6   ( 32) Andy Johnson              12 19:47.6
  7   ( 35) Dj Gersbach               11 19:51.2
  
  4.    91  Oregon                                (19:19.1  96:35.3 0:44.1)
====================================================
  1      9  Hogan Schulz              10 18:57.5
  2     14  Carson Timberlake         11 19:12.8
  3     19  Hayden Storms             12 19:20.8
  4     22  Tait Baldus               11 19:22.6
  5     27  Will Oelke                10 19:41.6
  6   ( 31) Sean Bychowski            10 19:45.7
  7   ( 37) Damien Rice               09 19:53.3
  
  5.   119  Edgewood                              (19:27.4  97:16.6 1:09.6)
====================================================
  1      6  Menatu Maaneb De Macedo   12 18:43.8
  2     21  David Kimbel              10 19:22.0
  3     26  Paul Fitchen              10 19:35.3
  4     28  Matthew Moyes             09 19:42.1
  5     38  Anthony Hying             12 19:53.4
  6   ( 42) Marc Shean                12 20:11.0
  7   ( 43) Philip Anderson           12 20:17.6
  
  6.   159  Fort Atkinson                         (19:46.3  98:51.4 0:42.3)
====================================================
  1     20  Eli McCready              11 19:21.5
  2     29  Owen Yin                  10 19:42.8
  3     30  Braeden Calvillo          10 19:45.6
  4     39  Devin Riggs               12 19:57.7
  5     41  Tadyn Punzel              12 20:03.8
  6   ( 47) Austin Trevino            12 20:31.8
  7   ( 49) Ben Dresdow               11 20:34.9
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   185  Milton                                (19:59.7  99:58.2 1:03.2)
====================================================
  1     23  Brendon Harbrecht         10 19:23.6
  2     33  Dominic Pickart           12 19:48.6
  3     40  Alex Pember               09 19:58.7
  4     44  Ethan Schabacker          12 20:20.5
  5     45  Gabe Sizemore             12 20:26.8
  6   ( 46) Andrew Davis              12 20:29.6
  7   ( 48) Nico Pusateri             12 20:34.3


